CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH, ANANTHAPURAMU
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PROVISIONAL SEMESTER END RESULSTS

Regular
Programme and Subject: M.Sc. Applied Psychology Semester: | Total Credits: 23 Month and Year: April 2022
SL. Course-1 | Course-2 | Course-3 | Course-4 | Course-5 | Course-6 | Course-7 SGPA
N USN* Name of the Student &
A MAP101 | MAP102 | MAP103 | MAP104 | MAP105 | MAP106 | MOOC Result
Lab not
1 21MAPO1 ADHWAITHA TS A A B B+ conducted B+ B+ Withheld
Lab not
21MAP02 ADITHYA AM B+ Withheld
2 A B+ B B conducted B+
Lab not
21MAPO3 AISWARYAN G B+ Withheld
3 A B+ B+ B+ conducted A
Lab not .
4 21MAPO4 ARDRA P 2 B+ B+ B+ conducted B+ B+ Withheld
Lab not .
21MAPO5 DEBADRITA SARMA B+ Withheld
5 A B+ B+ B+ conducted A
Lab not
21MAP06 FATHIMA SAINA P I B+ Withheld
6 B+ B+ B B+ conducted A
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Controller of Examinations
Centra! University of Andhra Pradesh
Ananthapuramu.



7 :” Controller of Examinations
Central University of Andhra Pradesh
Ananthapuramu.

Sl Course-1 | Course-2 | Course-3 | Course-4 | Course-5 | Course-6 | Course-7 SGPA
N(; USN* Name of the Student &
: MAP101 MAP102 | MAP103 | MAP104 | MAP105 MAP106 MOOC Result
Lab not
Withheld
7 | 2IMAP07 | HANNA ZAKARIYA B+ A B+ gt | conducted| B+ o
Lab not
B+ i 1d
2 21MAP08 | KADEEJA SAFNA C A A B B | conducted A | Wl
Lab not
21MAP09 POOJA E i
9 A B+ B B conducted B B+ Withheld
Lab not
21MAP10 RASHEEQUE UL i
10 RAHMAI\(I) VP B+ B+ B B conducted B+ B Withheld
Lab not )
1 21MAP11 SANAL SUNDARAN A B+ B+ B+ conducted B+ A Withheld
Lab not .
12 21MAP12 SHIVANI SHENOY R J A B+ A B+ conducted B+ A+ Withheld
Lab not )
13 21MAP13 THAJUDHEEN VP A B B B conducted B A Withheld
Lab not )
14 21MAP14 VISHNU PRIAY A & B+ B B+ conducted B B+ Withheld
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Course Code

MAP101
MAP102
MAP103
MAP104
MAP105
MAP106
MOOC

Course Title

Cognitive Psychology
Physiological Psychology
Research Methodology
Social Psychology
Experimental Psychology (Practical)
Forensic Psychology
Emotional Intelligence
(OR)
Psychiatry- An Overview and How the Brain Creates Mind

[¢)slner—

Coordinator of Examinations

Controller of Examinations
Central University of Andhra Pradesh

Ananthapuramu.

USN#*: University Student Number

Withheld: Because Lab exam was not conducted

Credits

4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

Dean In-charge
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