

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH, ANANTHAPURAMU

PROVISIONAL SEMESTER END RESULSTS

Regular

Programme and Subject: M.Sc. Applied Psychology

Semester: I

Total Credits: 23

Month and Year: April 2022

Sl.	USN*	Name of the Student	Course-1	Course-2	Course-3	Course-4	Course-5	Course-6	Course-7	SGPA &
No.	0.011	rame of the Student	MAP101	MAP102	MAP103	MAP104	MAP105	MAP106	MOOC	Result
1	21MAP01	ADHWAITHA T S	A	A	В	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	B+	Withheld
2	21MAP02	ADITHYA A M	A	B+	В	В	Lab not conducted	B+	B+	Withheld
3	21MAP03	AISWARYA N G	A	B+	B+	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	A	Withheld
4	21MAP04	ARDRA P	A	B+	B+	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	B+	Withheld
5	21MAP05	DEBADRITA SARMA	A	B+	B+	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	A	Withheld
6	21MAP06	FATHIMA SAJNA P I	B+	B+	В	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	A	Withheld

Intermedy 16/8/2022

Controller of Examinations Central University of Andhra Pradesh Ananthapuramu. Page 1 of 3

Sl.	USN*	Name of the Student	Course-1 MAP101	Course-2 MAP102	Course-3 MAP103	Course-4 MAP104	Course-5 MAP105	Course-6 MAP106	Course-7	SGPA & Result
7	21MAP07	HANNA ZAKARIYA	B+	A	B+	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	B+	Withheld
8	21MAP08	KADEEJA SAFNA C	A	A	В	В	Lab not conducted	B+	A	Withheld
9	21MAP09	POOJA E	A	B+	В	В	Lab not conducted	В	B+	Withheld
10	21MAP10	RASHEEQUE UL RAHMAN.VP	B+	B+	В	В	Lab not conducted	В+	В	Withheld
11	21MAP11	SANAL SUNDARAN	A	B+	B+	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	A	Withheld
12	21MAP12	SHIVANI SHENOY R J	A	B+	A	B+	Lab not conducted	B+	A+	Withheld
13	21MAP13	THAJUDHEEN VP	A	В	В	В	Lab not conducted	В	A	Withheld
14	21MAP14	VISHNU PRIAY A	A	B+	В	B+	Lab not conducted	В	B+	Withheld

For Controller of Examinations
Central University of Andhra Pradesh
Ananthapuramu.

Page 2 of 3

Course Code	Course Title	Credits
MAP101	Cognitive Psychology	4.00
MAP102	Physiological Psychology	4.00
MAP103	Research Methodology	3.00
MAP104	Social Psychology	4.00
MAP105	Experimental Psychology (Practical)	4.00
MAP106	Forensic Psychology	2.00
MOOC	Emotional Intelligence	2.00
	(OR)	
	Psychiatry- An Overview and How the Brain Creates Mind	2.00

Coordinator of Examinations
Controller of Examinations
Central University of Andhra Pradesh
Ananthapuramu.

Dean In-charge

USN*: University Student Number

Withheld: Because Lab exam was not conducted